NCAA Statistics

New Mexico - 2024-25 Women's Volleyball Ranking Summary thru games 11/10/2024

Aces Per Set (334 ranked)

Assists Per Set (334 ranked)

Blocks Per Set (334 ranked)

Digs Per Set (334 ranked)

Hitting Percentage (334 ranked)

Kills Per Set (334 ranked)

Match W-L Pctg. (334 ranked)

Opp Hitting Percentage (334 ranked)

Team Assists (334 ranked)

Team Attacks Per Set (334 ranked)

Team Digs (334 ranked)

Team Kills (334 ranked)

Team Service Aces (333 ranked)

Team Total Attacks (334 ranked)

Team Total Blocks (334 ranked)

National

Rank

302

241

57

85

276

237

202

130

188

7

78

184

272

89

40

Conference
Rank

1.23

11.13

2.46

15.55

0.174

12.02

0.458

0.197

1,068

36.26

1,493

1,154

118

3,481

236.5

National Leader

Saint Francis

Missouri

Wisconsin

Western lI.

Pittsburgh

Missouri

Dayton

Pittsburgh

Akron

Western lIl.

Little Rock

Central Mich.

Saint Francis

Little Rock

Idaho St.

2.70

13.90

3.09

19.47

0.336

14.72

0.963

0.109

1,423

40.23

2,053

1,521

232

4,345

293.0

Conference
Leader

Boise St.

Colorado St.

San Jose St.

New Mexico

Colorado St.

Colorado St.

San Jose St.

San Jose St.

San Diego St.

New Mexico

New Mexico

San Diego St.

Boise St.

Fresno St.

Wyoming

2.08

12.70

2.60

15.55

0.295

13.78

0.722

0.153

1,234

36.26

1,493

1,316

198

3,552

246.0
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Aces Per Set (150 ranked)

Assists Per Set (150 ranked)

Attacks Per Set (150 ranked)

Blocks Per Set (300 ranked)

Digs Per Set (150 ranked)

Hitting Percentage (150 ranked)

Kills Per Set (1472 ranked)

Kills SG Highs (0 ranked)

Points (150 ranked)

Points Per Set (150 ranked)

Service Aces (135 ranked)

Total Assists (150 ranked)

Total Attacks (150 ranked)

Total Blocks (198 ranked)

Total Digs (298 ranked)

Total Kills (148 ranked)

Triple Doubles (18 ranked)

Player

Lauryn Payne

Liepa Lavickyte
Elizabeth Woods

Falanika Danielson

Lauryn Payne
Kialah Jefferson
Jada Bouyer
Elizabeth Woods

Madeleine Miller

Lauryn Payne

Elizabeth Woods
Liepa Lavickyte

Falanika Danielson

National
Rank

72

26
168

110

243
547
705
1260

137

68

109
123

85

Conference

Rank

2

14
23
45

Value

10.44

1.33
1.06

4.13

3.19
253
229
1.58

718

981

102
100

396

VETT)

National Leader

Samantha Schnitta, Maryland 0.74
Lauren Yacobucci, Wright St. 12.00
Giulia Cardona, Evansville 15.80
Julia Haggerty, Boston College 1.97
Jada Wills, Drake 6.84
Keondreya Granberry, Tennessee 0.481
Giulia Cardona, Evansville 5.60
Giulia Cardona, Evansville 611.5
Giulia Cardona, Evansville 6.24
Samantha Schnitta, Maryland 67
Mekaila Aupiu, lllinois St. 1,151
Giulia Cardona, Evansville 1,548
Julia Haggerty, Boston College 179
Jada Wills, Drake 657
Giulia Cardona, Evansville 549
Jalyn Stout, Coastal Carolina 16

Conference

Leader

Breanna Mitchell, Boise St.

Emery Herman, Colorado St.

Paige Bartsch, Boise St.

Liepa Lavickyte, New Mexico

Dionii Fraga, Fresno St.

Shea Rubright, San Diego St.

Malaya Jones, Colorado St.

Malaya Jones, Colorado St.

Malaya Jones, Colorado St.

Ella Rud, Fresno St.

Brooke Cowie, Fresno St.

Addison Haluska, Fresno St.

Sarah Holcomb, Wyoming

Dionii Fraga, Fresno St.

Malaya Jones, Colorado St.

Kiki Remensperger, Boise St.

Value

0.45

10.70

10.68

1.33

4.14

0.456

4.52

468.0

5.03

46

1,023

1,053

121

422

420
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